49
Dimensions in millimeters (inch) unless otherwise stated
ACTUAL SIZE
130 (5.1)
12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5
1PWR 2
4
3

Do Not Exceed Max Latch Voltage
Max Output Per Latch: 2 Amps
How to Order
1. 	Order one Controller with USB
	 Cable: EA-A06-001
2. 	Order Southco Power Supply
	 EA-A02-002 and select the
	 appropriate plug adapter if
	 needed
3.	 Use latch wire harness options
	 table to select cable to
	 accommodate Southco
	 electromechanical latches
EA-A06 USB Controller
Electronic access
EA-A02-002 Power Supply
(Order separately)
Controller Assembly
**�EA-A02-002-1 NA 2-PIN included with EA-A02-002
Power Supply.
*Contact Southco For Custom Lengths
1 Meter USB Cable (Included)
Part Number Description Function
EA-A02-002**
Power Supply
with NA 2-Pin
EA-A02-002 &
EA-A02-002-2
Power Supply with
Euro 2-Pin
EA-A02-002 &
EA-A02-002-3
Power Supply
with UK 3 Pin
EA-A02-002 &
EA-A02-002-4
Power supply
with SAA 2-Pin
Power Plug Adapters
DOOR OPEN 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
Ø
0
#
OP
EN
 L
AT
CH
Other options available. For complete details
on variety, part numbers, installation and
	 specification, go to
Sdfsfsdfsfdsafsafsdfsff                                           EA-A06-001 USB Controller
                                               Operating Instructions
J-EA-A06-001-M_revF                          visit www.southco.com for latest version of this document                                                Page 1 of 3
PRN P2019-1436 (WJB/SVN)
Package Contents
 EA-A06-001 USB Controller
 USB 2.0 Cable (USB Mini 5P Male <-> A Male, 1 meter)
 Operating Instructions
EA-A06-001 USB Controller
1. Mini USB Connector
2. Power Supply Connector
3. Latch Connector (numbered 1-14)
Features